附件1

	全过程工程咨询和政府购买监理巡查服务经验交流会报名表

	推荐协会：                                   联系人：                         联系电话：

	序号
	姓名
	单位名称
	性别
	职务
	手机号
	是否住宿
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	注：请于2021年11月30日前将报名表发送至caechyfz@163.com。




